
Výsledky 

 
M VsAZ jednotlivcov staršieho žiactva 

  Košice  18.6.2017 

                                                        

60 m Finále          žiaci                               

  1  Michalko Samuel       030102  Atletický oddiel Svit             7,62   

  2  Krajčír Stanislav     020813  Akademik TU Košice                7,81   

  3  Pacanovský Maximiliá  020722  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       7,85   

  4  Ondrík Juraj          020702  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    7,89   

  5  Gajdoš Samuel         020404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,03   

  6  Váňa Lukáš            031016  AK Slávia TU Košice               8,13   

  7  Petrišák Timotej      030305  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,23   

  8  Smik Damián           020515  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       8,61   

 

w: +0,9 

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Krajčír Stanislav     020813  Akademik TU Košice                7,76   

  2  Pacanovský Maximiliá  020722  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       7,87   

  3  Petrišák Timotej      030305  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,11   

  4  Smik Damián           020515  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       8,55   

  5  Mikula Dávid          030928  Atletika o.z. Košice              9,27   

     Kováč Aleš            020925  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves          DQ  

     Goral Adam            060423  Atletika o.z. Košice                 NP  

     Marek Trašky          020415  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

w: +0,9 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Michalko Samuel       030102  Atletický oddiel Svit             7,68   

  2  Ondrík Juraj          020702  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    7,73   

  3  Gajdoš Samuel         020404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       7,91   

  4  Váňa Lukáš            031016  AK Slávia TU Košice               8,11   

  5  Rybár Jakub           021018  Akademik TU Košice                8,60   

  6  Tkáč Adam             040831  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        8,91   

  7  Rojček Jakub          050825  Akademik TU Košice                9,35   

  8  Harčár Brian          030517  Atletika o.z. Košice              9,46   

 

w: +1,7 

 

150 m celk.por.      žiaci                               

  1  Michalko Samuel       030102  Atletický oddiel Svit            18,39   

  2  Németh Ján Daniel     020317  Akademik TU Košice               18,48   

  3  Váňa Lukáš            031016  AK Slávia TU Košice              18,56   

  4  Krajčír Stanislav     020813  Akademik TU Košice               18,77   

  5  Legnavský Bernard     020819  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      18,89   

  6  Petruška Alexander    030315  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      19,15   

  7  Gajdoš Samuel         020404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      19,45   

  8  Svat Patrik           020102  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                19,88   

  9  Olejár Oliver         021023  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      20,14   

 10  Kurty Matej           030402  Akademik TU Košice               20,42   

 11  Čížek Samuel          050807  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   21,35   

 12  Onder Daniel          021210  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   21,36   



 13  Sopko William         040625  AK Slávia TU Košice              21,45   

 14  Mikula Dávid          030928  Atletika o.z. Košice             23,27   

 15  Harčár Brian          030517  Atletika o.z. Košice             23,84   

 16  Rojček Jakub          050825  Akademik TU Košice               23,98   

     Dula Tomáš            040320  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

     Goral Adam            060423  Atletika o.z. Košice                 NP  

 

150 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Németh Ján Daniel     020317  Akademik TU Košice               18,48   

  2  Krajčír Stanislav     020813  Akademik TU Košice               18,77   

  3  Legnavský Bernard     020819  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      18,89   

  4  Petruška Alexander    030315  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      19,15   

  5  Gajdoš Samuel         020404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      19,45   

  6  Svat Patrik           020102  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                19,88   

  7  Sopko William         040625  AK Slávia TU Košice              21,45   

 

w: +0,9 

 

150 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Kurty Matej           030402  Akademik TU Košice               20,42   

  2  Čížek Samuel          050807  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   21,35   

  3  Onder Daniel          021210  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   21,36   

  4  Mikula Dávid          030928  Atletika o.z. Košice             23,27   

  5  Harčár Brian          030517  Atletika o.z. Košice             23,84   

  6  Rojček Jakub          050825  Akademik TU Košice               23,98   

     Dula Tomáš            040320  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

w: +1,7 

 

150 m 3.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Michalko Samuel       030102  Atletický oddiel Svit            18,39   

  2  Váňa Lukáš            031016  AK Slávia TU Košice              18,56   

  3  Olejár Oliver         021023  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      20,14   

     Goral Adam            060423  Atletika o.z. Košice                 NP  

 

w: +2,1 

 

300 m celk.por.      žiaci                               

  1  Krajčír Stanislav     020813  Akademik TU Košice               40,63   

  2  Ondrík Juraj          020702  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   40,84   

  3  Balický Jakub         020103  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   41,51   

  4  Kampczyk Kristián     020119  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      41,68   

  5  Svat Patrik           020102  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                43,75   

  6  Jackanin Patrick      020913  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      45,15   

  7  Sopko William         040625  AK Slávia TU Košice              46,12   

  8  Rybár Jakub           021018  Akademik TU Košice               46,75   

  9  Bujdoš Adam           040525  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   48,57   

 10  Rojček Jakub          050825  Akademik TU Košice               55,32   

     Snínsky Sebastián     020103  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

     Vanek Miroslav        020910  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov          NP  

 

 

 

 



300 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Krajčír Stanislav     020813  Akademik TU Košice               40,63   

  2  Balický Jakub         020103  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   41,51   

  3  Svat Patrik           020102  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                43,75   

  4  Jackanin Patrick      020913  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      45,15   

  5  Sopko William         040625  AK Slávia TU Košice              46,12   

  6  Rybár Jakub           021018  Akademik TU Košice               46,75   

     Vanek Miroslav        020910  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov          NP  

 

300 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Ondrík Juraj          020702  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   40,84   

  2  Kampczyk Kristián     020119  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      41,68   

  3  Bujdoš Adam           040525  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   48,57   

  4  Rojček Jakub          050825  Akademik TU Košice               55,32   

     Snínsky Sebastián     020103  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

800 m                žiaci                               

  1  Kampczyk Kristián     020119  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves     2:12,87  

  2  Jackanin Patrick      020913  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov     2:19,71  

  3  Smik Damián           020515  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves     2:22,43  

  4  Petrišák Timotej      030305  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov     2:33,23  

  5  Koch Christian        020927  Akademik TU Košice              2:41,07  

  6  Rosinský Denis        040402  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce  2:50,67  

 

3000 m               žiaci                               

  1  Smik Sebastián        020515  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves    11:29,53  

  2  Chovanec Adam         030930  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              12:07,46  

  3  Karniš Kristian       030404  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              12:54,37  

 

100 m prek.          žiaci                               

  1  Németh Ján Daniel     020317  Akademik TU Košice               15,12   

  2  Melega Dominik        020418  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       15,18   

  3  Lisík Štefan          030117  Akademik TU Košice               15,86   

  4  Udič Peter            020801  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      16,56   

  5  Kurty Matej           030402  Akademik TU Košice               16,63   

     Jusko Kevin           031227  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NF  

 

w: +3,3 

 

300 m prek.          žiaci                               

  1  Melega Dominik        020418  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       45,67   

  2  Olejár Oliver         021023  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      47,32   

  3  Frič Jakub            040526  Akademik TU Košice               48,06   

  4  Udič Peter            020801  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      48,21   

 

diaľka               žiaci                               

  1  Pacanovský Maximiliá  020722  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       559    

  2  Michalko Samuel       030102  Atletický oddiel Svit             543    

  3  Gajdoš Samuel         020404  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       519    

  4  Varga Šimon           031016  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    499    

  5  Marek Trašky          020415  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    494    

  6  Kamenický Dalibor     040111  AK Slovan Levoča                  481    

  7  Vraník Sebastián      030709  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 476    

  8  Mezei Marco           040625  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    459    



  9  Majda Gabriel         030514  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       446    

 10  Valigura Kristián     030809  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    439    

 11  Mikula Dávid          030928  Atletika o.z. Košice              418    

 12  Balog Milan           041012  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    396    

 13  Kubani Samuel         040516  Akademik TU Košice                387    

     Dula Tomáš            040320  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

Pacanovský x         516/+3,3  531/+3,4  559/+2,1  546/-1,8  530/+2,0 

Michalko   513/+2,9  543/+1,3  -         -         x         x 

Gajdoš     486/-2,6  481/+0,6  519/+1,6  494/+1,7  480/+4,6  479/+3,3 

Varga      476/-0,8  457/-1,2  487/+3,6  471/+2,5  499/+3,7  474/+1,7 

Trašky     x         x         493/+1,4  494/+5,1  462/-0,7  x 

Kamenický  481/+2,7  448/-0,1  411/+2,5  472/+1,9  474/+3,9  479/+3,5  

Vraník     448/+2,2  459/+0,5  476/+4,1  461/+4,1  457/+2,3  455/+2,8 

Mezei      450/+1,8  354/+2,7  x         459/+0,3  x         447/+3,2 

 

výška                žiaci                               

  1  Melega Dominik        020418  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        160    

  2  Vanek Miroslav        020910  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       155    

  3  Kurty Matej           030402  Akademik TU Košice                155    

  4  Németh Ján Daniel     020317  Akademik TU Košice                145    

  5  Majda Gabriel         030514  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       145    

  6  Várady Martin         020507  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    145    

  7  Vraník Sebastián      030709  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 140    

     Kováč Aleš            020925  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       140    

  9  Lešňák Róbert         020108  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    140    

 10  Kovalčiín Šimon       030929  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       140    

 11  Mezei Marco           040625  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    140    

 12  Balog Milan           041012  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    135    

 13  Chovanec Adam         030930  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 135    

 

        130  135  140  145  150  155  160  165  170 

Melega  -    -    o    -    xo   -    xxo  -    xxx 

Vanek   -    -    o    o    -    o    xxx 

Kurty   -    o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx 

Németh  o    o    o    xo   xxx  

Majda   o    xo   o    xo   xxx 

Várady  -    xo   xo   xo   - 

Vraník  o    o    o    xxx 

Kováč   o    o    o    -    xxx 

 

žrď                  žiaci                               

  1  Lisík Štefan          030117  Akademik TU Košice                280    

  2  Frič Jakub            040526  Akademik TU Košice                200    

 

       160  180  190  200  220  240  260  280  300 

Lisík  -    -    -    -    -    o    xo   o    xxx 

Frič   o    o    o    o    xxx 

 

guľa 4kg             žiaci                               

  1  Soloninka Samuel      030304  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            13,51   

  2  Legnavský Bernard     020819  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      12,90   

  3  Dudáš Patrik          030221  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            12,16   

  4  Kažimír Patrik        021002  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      10,88   



  5  Kamenický Dalibor     040111  AK Slovan Levoča                  9,85   

  6  Artim Fabián          030721  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,57   

  7  Bogdaň Matuš          021103  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 8,23   

  8  Fedák Matej           050613  AK Slávia TU Košice               7,47   

  9  Horkavý Richard       030330  Atletika o.z. Košice              7,36   

 

Soloninka  12,82  13,26  13,13  13,37  13,04  13,51   

Legnavský  12,07  12,07  12,90  12,39  12,83   9,38 

Dudáš      12,16  x      x      x      11,89  x  

Kažimír    10,18  10,54  10,88  x      10,10   9,51 

Kamenický   8,67   9,07   8,95   8,67   8,64   9,58 

Artim       8,15   8,57   8,31   8,56   8,35   7,78 

Bogdaň     x       7,23   8,23   7,44   x      7,38 

Fedák       7,15   7,47   6,87   6,54   7,09   6,42 

 

disk 1kg             žiaci                               

  1  Dudáš Patrik          030221  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            41,86   

  2  Jackanin Samuel       030327  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      28,82   

  3  Udič Peter            020801  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      27,49   

  4  Artim Fabián          030721  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      22,65   

  5  Fedák Matej           050613  AK Slávia TU Košice              22,20   

  6  Bogdaň Matuš          021103  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                18,33   

 

Dudáš    40,17  35,62  39,84  41,86  x      x 

Jackanin 19,46  24,12  20,56  28,82  17,94  27,56 

Udič     26,28  26,10  27,01  24,22  26,20  27,49 

Fabián   17,70  22,21  20,97  21,21  22,65  19,26 

Fedák    18,38  22,20  x      x      x      21,27 

Bogdaň   x      18,33  15,31  x      13,96  x 

 

oštep 600g           žiaci                               

  1  Petruška Alexander    030315  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      38,21   

  2  Vanek Miroslav        020910  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      36,63   

  3  Soloninka Samuel      030304  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            36,27   

  4  Lisík Štefan          030117  Akademik TU Košice               34,04   

  5  Ragan Martin          020314  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            32,48   

  6  Várady Martin         020507  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   30,26   

  7  Tkáč Adam             040831  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       28,03   

  8  Lešňák Róbert         020108  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   27,18   

  9  Šima  Andrej          031125  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      24,51   

 10  Riják Samuel          030218  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                20,17   

 

Petruška    34,35  35,90  37,82  37,97  36,33  38,21 

Vanek       x      x      36,18  x      33,35  36,63 

Soloninka   28,79  33,79  36,00  33,40  x      36,27 

Lisík       33,49  29,42  29,78  34,02  32,70  34,04 

Ragan       30,24  x      32,48  32,16  31,12  31,33 

Várady      30,26  27,11  x      x      23,40  - 

Tkáč        28,03  25,28  x      x      23,51  x 

Lešňák      23,43  27,18  x      x      x      - 

 

kladivo 4kg          žiaci                               

  1  Dudáš Patrik          030221  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            32,18   

  2  Šima  Andrej          031125  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      20,95   



  3  Kažimír Patrik        021002  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      20,67   

  4  Jackanin Samuel       030327  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      19,98   

  5  Artim Fabián          030721  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      18,20   

  6  Fedák Matej           050613  AK Slávia TU Košice              17,45   

 

Dudáš      x      21,89  29,14  32,18  30,41  x       

Šima       19,12  x      17,59  x      20,95  19,97 

Kažimír    x      x      18,52  20,23  19,55  20,67 

Jackanin   x      16,10  17,90  17,10  19,98  19,58 

Fabián     16,36  16,03  x      18,20  x      17,80 

Fedák      17,45  x      15,73  x      16,80  16,67 

 

3000 m chôdza        žiaci                               

  1  Mikita Juraj          040121  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce 19:59,47  

  2  Riják Samuel          030218  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              22:42,91  

 

4 x 60 m             žiaci                               

  1  AKSNV                         AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      30,28   

  2  SKCMI "A"                     ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   30,56   

  3  SSKBJ                         ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      31,85   

  4  SKCMI "B"                     ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   33,89   

 

SKCMI "A": Valigura(03), Balický(02), Varady(05), Ondrík(02), 

SKCMI "B": Bujdoš(04), Čížek(05), Balog(04), Mezei(04),  

SSKBJ    : Jackanin(02), Kažimír(02), Olejár(02), Petrišák(03),   

AKSNV    : Kampczyk(02), Legnavský(02), Petruška(03), Pacanovský(02),    

 

60 m Finále          žiačky                              

  1  Brehuvová Erika       020109  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,18   

  2  Lacková Juliana       020518  Akademik TU Košice                8,41   

  3  Rohályová Diana       021108  AK Slávia TU Košice               8,57   

  4  Kicová Sára           030902  Atletický oddiel Svit             8,79   

  5  Dovjáková Ľubomíra    020912  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok        8,83   

  6  Rusinková Nina        030829  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,86   

  7  Mikušova Barbora      020629  Atletika o.z. Košice              8,88   

  8  Mihňáková Bibiána     030518  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,94   

 

w: +1,3 

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Brehuvová Erika       020109  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,15   

  2  Dovjáková Ľubomíra    020912  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok        8,72   

  3  Mikušova Barbora      020629  Atletika o.z. Košice              8,83   

  4  Katočová Rebeka       070606  Atletika o.z. Košice              9,95   

  5  Kuľková Natália       061230  Akademik TU Košice               10,30   

     Semanova Jaroslava    040907  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

     Kučerová Alexandra    020214  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

w: +0,1 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Rohályová Diana       021108  AK Slávia TU Košice               8,58   

  2  Diňová Jarmila        030611  AK Slávia TU Košice               8,89   

  3  Jurčišinová Ivana     021024  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 9,05   



  4  Mudráková Lucia       021017  Atletický oddiel Svit             9,10   

  5  Šimková Anna          060517  Akademik TU Košice                9,17   

  6  Terezková Liliana     050703  Akademik TU Košice                9,85   

  7  Grečková Šarlota      050808  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        9,89   

 

w: +1,6 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Kicová Sára           030902  Atletický oddiel Svit             8,68   

  2  Rusinková Nina        030829  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,70   

  3  Mihňáková Bibiána     030518  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,80   

  4  Molnárová Sujak Dani  060122  Akademik TU Košice                9,40   

  5  Molnárová Sujak Ivan  070227  Akademik TU Košice                9,68   

  6  Smatanová Alexandra   040802  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       10,45   

     Bujňáková Ema         040316  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

w: +0,1 

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Lacková Juliana       020518  Akademik TU Košice                8,35   

  2  Devaldová Diana       050408  AK Slávia TU Košice               8,85   

  3  Čerevková Nina        030601  1.Atletický klub Humenné          8,87   

  4  Pončáková Tamara      020302  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 9,34   

  5  Laporčáková Daniela   050617  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    9,54   

  6  Bežovská Diana        040608  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    9,83   

     Horváthová Miriam     031026  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce       NP  

 

w: +2,4 

 

150 m celk.por.      žiačky                              

  1  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  AK Slávia TU Košice              19,74   

  2  Gyomraiová Natália    020415  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       19,88   

  3  Molnárová Michaela    040112  AO Športové gymnázium Košice     20,45   

  4  Rohályová Diana       021108  AK Slávia TU Košice              21,00   

  5  Brachová Viktória     030102  AK Slávia TU Košice              21,13   

  6  Žaludeková Emília     041206  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                21,64   

  7  Čerevková Nina        030601  1.Atletický klub Humenné         22,04   

  8  Mihňáková Bibiána     030518  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      22,08   

  9  Švigárová Ivana       030520  1.Atletický klub Humenné         22,21   

 10  Kicová Sára           030902  Atletický oddiel Svit            22,32   

 11  Zuštinová Martina     030721  AK Slávia TU Košice              22,72   

 12  Chvustová Viera       031121  Akademik TU Košice               22,84   

 13  Molnárová Sujak Ivan  070227  Akademik TU Košice               23,30   

 14  Molnárová Sujak Dani  060122  Akademik TU Košice               23,44   

 15  Pončáková Tamara      020302  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                23,61   

 16  Terezková Liliana     050703  Akademik TU Košice               24,69   

 17  Smatanová Alexandra   040802  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       25,14   

 18  Katočová Rebeka       070606  Atletika o.z. Košice             25,21   

     Géciová Dominika      020814  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

     Kučerová Alexandra    020214  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

     Semanova Jaroslava    040907  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

     Diňová Jarmila        030611  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

 



150 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  AK Slávia TU Košice              19,74   

  2  Gyomraiová Natália    020415  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       19,88   

  3  Molnárová Michaela    040112  AO Športové gymnázium Košice     20,45   

  4  Rohályová Diana       021108  AK Slávia TU Košice              21,00   

  5  Molnárová Sujak Dani  060122  Akademik TU Košice               23,44   

     Semanova Jaroslava    040907  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

     Kučerová Alexandra    020214  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

     Diňová Jarmila        030611  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

w: +2,0 

 

150 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Brachová Viktória     030102  AK Slávia TU Košice              21,13   

  2  Švigárová Ivana       030520  1.Atletický klub Humenné         22,21   

  3  Molnárová Sujak Ivan  070227  Akademik TU Košice               23,30   

  4  Pončáková Tamara      020302  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                23,61   

  5  Terezková Liliana     050703  Akademik TU Košice               24,69   

  6  Smatanová Alexandra   040802  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       25,14   

  7  Katočová Rebeka       070606  Atletika o.z. Košice             25,21   

 

w: +3,2 

 

150 m 3.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Žaludeková Emília     041206  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                21,64   

  2  Čerevková Nina        030601  1.Atletický klub Humenné         22,04   

  3  Mihňáková Bibiána     030518  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      22,08   

  4  Kicová Sára           030902  Atletický oddiel Svit            22,32   

  5  Zuštinová Martina     030721  AK Slávia TU Košice              22,72   

  6  Chvustová Viera       031121  Akademik TU Košice               22,84   

     Géciová Dominika      020814  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

w: +1,7 

 

300 m celk.por.      žiačky                              

  1  Mikušova Barbora      020629  Atletika o.z. Košice             44,68   

  2  Devaldová Diana       050408  AK Slávia TU Košice              45,92   

  3  Rusinková Nina        030829  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      46,28   

  4  Malá Ivana            030724  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   46,48   

  5  Dovjáková Ľubomíra    020912  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       47,80   

  6  Brutvanová Sofia      041107  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                48,58   

  7  Špakovská Soňa        020207  AK Slávia TU Košice              49,36   

  8  Šimková Anna          060517  Akademik TU Košice               50,82   

  9  Jurčišinová Ivana     021024  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                50,83   

 10  Mudráková Lucia       021017  Atletický oddiel Svit            50,90   

 11  Chvustová Viera       031121  Akademik TU Košice               51,83   

 

300 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Mikušova Barbora      020629  Atletika o.z. Košice             44,68   

  2  Devaldová Diana       050408  AK Slávia TU Košice              45,92   

  3  Rusinková Nina        030829  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      46,28   

  4  Malá Ivana            030724  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   46,48   

  5  Dovjáková Ľubomíra    020912  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       47,80   

  6  Špakovská Soňa        020207  AK Slávia TU Košice              49,36   



 

300 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Brutvanová Sofia      041107  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                48,58   

  2  Šimková Anna          060517  Akademik TU Košice               50,82   

  3  Jurčišinová Ivana     021024  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                50,83   

  4  Mudráková Lucia       021017  Atletický oddiel Svit            50,90   

  5  Chvustová Viera       031121  Akademik TU Košice               51,83   

 

800 m                žiačky                              

  1  Ivančová Tamara       030402  1.Atletický klub Humenné        2:29,45  

  2  Švigárová Ivana       030520  1.Atletický klub Humenné        2:35,09  

  3  Azariová Klaudia      030819  AK Slávia TU Košice             2:42,06  

  4  Spišáková Lívia       051015  AK Slávia TU Košice             2:46,06  

  5  Paľovčíková Hana      040822  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce  2:51,62  

  6  Bežovská Daniela      040608  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce  3:01,03  

  7  Nováková Dominika     031219  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               3:06,83  

 

100 m prek.          žiačky                              

  1  Gyomraiová Natália    020415  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       14,96   

  2  Molnárová Michaela    040112  AO Športové gymnázium Košice     15,50   

  3  Géciová Dominika      020814  AK Slávia TU Košice              16,90   

  4  Beránková Martina     020927  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   17,35   

     Fotulová Mia          030607  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

w: +1,2 

 

300 m prek.          žiačky                              

  1  Brachová Viktória     030102  AK Slávia TU Košice              54,03   

  2  Mudráková Lucia       021017  Atletický oddiel Svit            56,26   

  3  Zuštinová Martina     030721  AK Slávia TU Košice              60,86   

  4  Grečková Šarlota      050808  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       63,43   

 

diaľka               žiačky                              

  1  Rusnáková Viktória    040819  AK Slávia TU Košice               529    

  2  Lenková Denisa        020114  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       485    

  3  Pisarčíková Petra     030228  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok        446    

  4  Kicová Sára           030902  Atletický oddiel Svit             439    

  5  Nováková Dominika     031219  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 423    

  6  Baňasová Zuzana       040105  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 410    

  7  Šantručeková Diana    041102  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    394    

  8  Grečková Šarlota      050808  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves        367    

     Smatanová Alexandra   040802  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves          0    

     Pavliková Denisa      040129  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce      0    

 

Rusnáková    x         499/+1,7  529/+4,0  480/+0,4  443/+1,8  515/+1,9 

Lenková      471/-0,5  483/+3,0  x         474/+2,7  485/+2,6  x 

Pisarčíková  434/+1,3  440/+1,5  446/+1,6  425/+1,1  411/+1,2  440/+0,5 

Kicová       403/+0,9  392/-0,5  416/+2,8  382/+0,4  x         439/+2,0 

Nováková     368/+1,9  384/+0,9  416/+0,2  416/+2,3  422/+2,8  423/+1,3 

Baňasová     400/+0,2  410/+1,5  405/+1,3  x         x         391/+0,4 

Šantručeková 394/+3,7  392/-0,2  356/+0,9  341/+1,9  378/+2,2  377/+1,2 

Grečková     x         x         365/+1,5  356/+1,0  367/+4,0  x 

 

 



výška                žiačky                              

  1  Naďová Natália        021206  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 160    

  2  Beránková Martina     020927  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce    140    

  3  Hersteková Katarína   021122  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       135    

  4  Sekaninová Sofia      040308  Akademik TU Košice                130    

     Gyomraiová Natália    020415  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves          0    

 

            120  125  130  135  140  145  150  155  160  163 

Naďová      -    -    -    o    -    o    o    xxo  o    x  

Beránková   o    -    -    xo   xo   xxx 

Hersteková  o    xo   -    xo   xxx 

Sekaninová  o    xo   xo   xxx 

 

guľa 3kg             žiačky                              

  1  Lenková Denisa        020114  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      12,00   

  2  Olejníková Ľuboslava  040923  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves       9,42   

  3  Lazorová Alexandra    020925  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,97   

  4  Majdáková Kristína    030508  Akademik TU Košice                8,82   

  5  Stojáková Soňa        030413  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       8,40   

  6  Baňasová Zuzana       040105  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                 8,20   

 

Lenková     x      x      10,00  12,00  10,63  11,36 

Olejníková   8,90   9,42   8,90   8,39   7,62   8,70 

Lazorová     8,47   8,51   8,97   8,65   8,48   8,71  

Majdáková    8,76   7,76   8,75   8,73   8,82   8,40 

Stojáková    7,97   8,40   -      -      -      - 

Baňasová     7,49   7,83   7,54   7,54   7,52   8,20  

 

disk 1kg             žiačky                              

  1  Lacková Juliana       020518  Akademik TU Košice               22,18   

  2  Banasová Lucia        020227  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                19,34   

  3  Salóciová Zuzana      050127  AK Slávia TU Košice              15,79   

 

Lacková     20,08  20,59  20,63  22,18  21,83  20,31 

Banasová    19,34  x      17,00  16,48  17,89  17,40 

Salóciová   13,81  13,45  14,79  14,33  15,79  13,83 

 

oštep 500g           žiačky                              

  1  Stojáková Soňa        030413  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      26,87   

  2  Kočerhová Katarína    030924  ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   25,01   

  3  Baňasová Zuzana       040105  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                20,97   

  4  Špakovská Soňa        020207  AK Slávia TU Košice              18,58   

 

Stojáková  26,87  x      24,05  x      22,94  x 

Kočerhová  19,05  16,63  19,36  25,01  15,36  23,44 

Baňasová   15,01  16,39  20,60  18,17  20,97  20,41 

Špakovská  11,12  15,52  16,07  18,58  x      x   

 

kladivo 3kg          žiačky                              

  1  Lazorová Alexandra    020925  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      25,97   

  2  Hersteková Katarína   021122  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      19,00   

  3  Salóciová Zuzana      050127  AK Slávia TU Košice              18,00   

 

 



Lazorová     24,53  25,97  25,53  24,88  24,17  24,45 

Hersteková   16,12  17,18  19,00  17,90  18,48  17,48 

Salóciová    x      17,67  x      x      18,00  16,90 

 

3000 m chôdza        žiačky                              

  1  Devaldová Karin       030712  AK Slávia TU Košice            17:21,31  

  2  Majirská Karolína     030212  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              19:15,03  

  3  Vojdulová Slavomíra   030705  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              20:06,19  

  4  Blizmanová Eunika     050411  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              20:23,07  

  5  Hajduková Izabela     021127  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              21:09,47  

  6  Tomečková Timea       030719  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              21:10,07  

 

4 x 60 m             žiačky                              

  1  STUKE                         AK Slávia TU Košice              32,35   

  2  SSKBJ                         ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov      32,95   

  3  JUNPO                         ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                34,02   

  4  SKCMI "A"                     ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   34,28   

  5  SKCMI "B"                     ŠK Comenium pri IV. Michalovce   35,55   

  6  ATUKE                         Akademik TU Košice               38,51   

 

SKCMI "A": Gaľová(02), Malá(03), Beránková(02), Horváthová(03), 

SKCMI "B": Pavliková(04), Bežovská(04), Laporčáková(05), Šantručeková(04), 

JUNPO    : Brutvanová(04), Žaludeková(04), Majirská(03), Jurčišinová(02),  

SSKBJ    : Lenková(02), Mihňáková(03), Rusinková(03), Brehuvová(02),  

ATUKE    : Molnárová(07), Kuľková(06), Terezková(05), Molnárová(06),  

STUKE    : Lauffová(04), Bujňáková(04), Devaldová(05), Rusnáková(04),  

 

60 m                 dorastenci                          

  1  Sedlák Samuel         010829  Akademik TU Košice                7,65   

  2  Olejár Marek          000704  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       7,95   

     Sedlák Erik           011031  AK Slávia TU Košice                  NP  

 

w: +1,6 

 

150 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Jelínek Rastislav     010308  AK Slávia TU Košice              17,42   

  2  Fabián Martin         000430  AK Slávia TU Košice              17,46   

 

w: +2,1 

 

300 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Revaj Erik            010220  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves      37,62   

 

800 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Revaj Erik            010220  AŠK Slávia Spišská Nová Ves     2:12,67  

 

výška                dorastenci                          

  1  Olejár Marek          000704  ŠŠK J.A.Komenského Bardejov       175    

  2  Sedlák Samuel         010829  Akademik TU Košice                165    

 

        155  160  165  170  175  180 

Olejár  -    o    xo   o    xo   xxx 

Sedlák  xo   xo   xxo  xxx 

 



guľa 5kg             dorastenci                          

  1  Gazdačko Erik         010708  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                10,11   

 

Gazdačko  9,97  8,80  x      10,11   9,42  x 

 

guľa 6kg             juniori                             

  1  Baran Adrián          991214  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            17,37   

 

Baran  16,57  16,60  x      x      17,37  x 

 

disk 1,5kg           dorastenci                          

  1  Gazdačko Erik         010708  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                23,86   

 

Gazdačko  23,16  23,17  23,86  x      23,51  x 

 

disk 1,75kg          juniori                             

  1  Baran Adrián          991214  MŠK Vranov nad Topľou            48,70   

 

Baran  47,33  45,91  44,38  47,33  x      48,70 

 

60 m                 dorastenky                          

  1  Riššová Lenka         000527  Atletika o.z. Košice              8,28   

 

w: +2,4 

 

150 m celk.por.      dorky,juniorky                      

  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       18,62   

  2  Javorská Nina         000105  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       19,80   

  3  Riššová Lenka         000527  Atletika o.z. Košice             19,82   

  4  Hanzelyová Klaudia    011030  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       20,64   

  5  Jencaková Luciána     000904  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       20,98   

  6  Gorelová Diana        000905  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       21,12   

  7  Ongáľová Olívia       011002  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     21,40   

  8  Gergelyová Adela      010522  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                21,65   

  9  Kavuličová Kristína   010704  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       21,72   

 10  Uličná Patricia       010922  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                22,90   

 

150 m 1.beh          dorky,juniorky                      

  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       18,62   

  2  Riššová Lenka         000527  Atletika o.z. Košice             19,82   

  3  Gorelová Diana        000905  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       21,12   

  4  Ongáľová Olívia       011002  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     21,40   

  5  Uličná Patricia       010922  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                22,90   

 

w: +2,1 

 

150 m 2.beh          dorky,juniorky                      

  1  Javorská Nina         000105  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       19,80   

  2  Hanzelyová Klaudia    011030  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       20,64   

  3  Jencaková Luciána     000904  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       20,98   

  4  Gergelyová Adela      010522  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                21,65   

  5  Kavuličová Kristína   010704  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       21,72   

 

w: -0,8 



 

300 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Gorelová Diana        000905  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok       46,14   

 

100 m prek.          dorastenky                          

  1  Ongáľová Olívia       011002  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     16,85   

 

w: +1,2 

 

diaľka               dorastenky                          

  1  Fodorová Martina      011118  Akademik TU Košice                386    

 

Fodorová   362/+0,3  386/+1,4  365/+2,5 

 

výška                dorastenky                          

  1  Fodorová Martina      011118  Akademik TU Košice                125    

 

            120  125  130   

Fodorová    xxo  xxo  xxx  

 

 

oštep 500g           dorastenky                          

  1  Svitanová Patricia    000313  AO Športové gymnázium Košice     32,69   

 

Svitanová  29,94  x      27,92  x      x      32,69 

 

oštep 600g           juniorky                            

  1  Hamráková Karolína    990215  Akademik TU Košice               32,67   

 

Hamráková  32,67  -      -      -      -      -  


